BN-Rxx-D2
Product tags:
Gigahertz-Optik GmbH 1/3
Description
Reflection standards are used to calibrate and verify spectrophotometers, spectral

optik.com/en-us/prod
uct/UPB-150-ART
UPB-150-ARTA Integrating sphere for universal use in reflection, transmission
and absorption application.
Features: 150 mm/6" dia. 5 application ports. BaSO4 coating,
Sheet and cuevette sample holder. Precise port alignment and
uniform knife-edges because of CNC machined housing. Optional
accessories.
optik.com/en-us/prod
uct/UPB-150-ARTA
Purchasing information
Article-Nr Modell Description
Product
15295999 BN-R98-D2C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
calibration certificate
15296812 BN-R70-D2C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 70 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
calibration certificate
15296810 BN-R50-D2C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 50 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
calibration certificate
15296808 BN-R20-D2C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 20 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
calibration certificate
15296802 BN-R02-D2C Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 2 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
calibration certificate
15295998 BN-R98-D2 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 98 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
without calibration certificate
15296811 BN-R70-D2 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 70 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
without calibration certificate
15296809 BN-R50-D2 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 50 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
without calibration certificate
15296807 BN-R20-D2 Plate with housing and cap; reflectance 20 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
without calibration certificate
15296801 BN-R02-D2 Plate with housing with cap; reflectance 2 %; d 2"; d 50,8 mm;
without calibration certificate
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)